



ITEM	PART NUMBER	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NUMBER	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	131501	01	Complete Top Hook	27	131543	01	Plug
2	131510	07	Flat Washer	28	131544	01	Stell Spring
3	131511	01	Support Spindle	29	1315	01	Stop Washer
4	131512	02	Brass Bushing	30	131546	01	Bushing
5	131513	01	Cotter Pin	31	131547	01	Set Cap / Worm Shaft
6	131516	01	Case	32	131548	01	Spacer
7	131517	01	Cover	33	131550	01	Lock
8	131518	04	Hex Bolt 1/4" x 3/4"	34	131551	01	Nut
9	131519	10	Split Lock Washer	35	131552	01	Spacer
10	131521	01	Right Spring Case	36	131553	01	Adjusting Nut
11	131522	01	Spring Case Cover	37	131554	01	Steel Pin
12	131581	01	Central Spring P15	38	131555	01	Complete Guide Cable
13	131525	01	Left Spring Case	39	131557	04	Round Head Screw 3/16" x 1/2"
14	131582	01	Central Spring P20	40	131559	01	Cable Limiter
15	131583	01	Central Spring P25	41	131577	02	Tapered Head Screw 3x5
16	131584	01	Central Spring P30	42	131562	01	Spindle Lock
17	131526	06	Hex Bolt 1/4"x 1/2 "	43	131563	01	Spring
18	131528	01	Reel	44	131564	01	Pin Lock
19	131529	02	Bearing	45	131565	01	Handle
20	131534	01	Pin Lock	46	131578	01	Elastic Pin
21	131531	01	Latch Spring P15	47	131571	01	Identification Tag P15
22	131576	01	Latch Spring P20 to P30	48	131572	01	Identification Tag P20
23	131532	01	Central Spindle	49	131573	01	Identification Tag P25
24	131533	01	Cap Steel Pin	50	131574	01	Identification Tag P30
25	131535	01	Plug Lock Cable	51	131575	01	Draw Identification Ad Tag
26	131536	01	Complete Cable	52	133613	01	Safety Chain With Ends - Optional

